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Totals for entire Diocese: 24,026 2,022 8.42% $1,016,028.56 $146,956.44 $869,072.12 $502.49 $3,886,500.00 ($2,870,471.44) 26.14%

 Anamoose, St. Francis Xavier 72 7 9.72% $1,071.00 $157.50 $913.50 $153.00 $11,810.43 ($10,739.43) 9.07%

 Aneta, Sacred Heart 13 5 38.46% $1,265.00 $1,265.00 $253.00 $3,185.00 ($1,920.00) 39.72%

 Argusville, St. William 61 12 19.67% $4,664.11 $1,910.00 $2,754.11 $388.68 $14,419.99 ($9,755.88) 32.34%

 Ashley, St. David 34 1 2.94% $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $7,674.91 ($6,674.91) 13.03%

 Balta, Our Lady of Mt. Carmel 55 6 10.91% $3,925.00 $3,925.00 $654.17 $8,934.82 ($5,009.82) 43.93%

 Bechyne, SS. Peter & Paul 34 9 26.47% $3,653.95 $3,653.95 $405.99 $7,447.08 ($3,793.13) 49.07%

 Belcourt, St. Ann 164 7 4.27% $4,284.00 $4,284.00 $612.00 $19,719.00 ($15,435.00) 21.73%

 Belcourt, St. Anthony 24 0.00% $0.00 $4,252.10 ($4,252.10) 0.00%

 Belcourt, St. Benedict 48 4 8.33% $978.00 $199.50 $778.50 $244.50 $5,965.51 ($4,987.51) 16.39%

 Bisbee, Holy Rosary 22 4 18.18% $625.00 $625.00 $156.25 $5,595.34 ($4,970.34) 11.17%

 Bottineau, St. Mark 199 10 5.03% $3,460.00 $3,460.00 $346.00 $42,067.13 ($38,607.13) 8.22%

 Buchanan, St. Margaret 35 7 20.00% $2,985.00 $140.00 $2,845.00 $426.43 $6,206.78 ($3,221.78) 48.09%

 Buffalo, St. Thomas 43 6 13.95% $1,450.00 $1,450.00 $241.67 $10,393.45 ($8,943.45) 13.95%

 Cando, Sacred Heart 82 12 14.63% $2,059.58 $2,059.58 $171.63 $20,276.73 ($18,217.15) 10.16%

 Carrington, Sacred Heart 195 26 13.33% $15,495.00 $5,100.00 $10,395.00 $595.96 $42,648.49 ($27,153.49) 36.33%

 Casselton, St. Leo 252 13 5.16% $4,362.30 $500.00 $3,862.30 $335.56 $63,988.76 ($59,626.46) 6.82%

 Cavalier, St. Brigid 92 3 3.26% $400.00 $400.00 $133.33 $22,799.81 ($22,399.81) 1.75%

 Cayuga, SS. Peter & Paul 26 8 30.77% $2,212.40 $245.00 $1,967.40 $276.55 $6,557.13 ($4,344.73) 33.74%

 Cooperstown, St. George 61 11 18.03% $5,609.00 $5,609.00 $509.91 $14,558.60 ($8,949.60) 38.53%

 Crystal, St. Patrick 30 3 10.00% $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $583.33 $8,666.53 ($6,916.53) 20.19%

 Dazey, St. Mary 37 4 10.81% $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $437.50 $8,646.34 ($6,896.34) 20.24%

 Devils Lake, St. Joseph 965 76 7.88% $43,041.97 $5,405.00 $37,636.97 $566.34 $140,742.18 ($97,700.21) 30.58%

 Dickey, Assumption 27 4 14.81% $850.00 $850.00 $212.50 $4,214.08 ($3,364.08) 20.17%

 Drake, St. Margaret Mary 79 7 8.86% $3,045.00 $3,045.00 $435.00 $11,261.11 ($8,216.11) 27.04%

 Drayton, St. Edward 55 3 5.45% $500.00 $500.00 $166.67 $12,021.29 ($11,521.29) 4.16%

 Dunseith, St. Michael the Archangel 106 4 3.77% $663.95 $663.95 $165.99 $14,265.23 ($13,601.28) 4.65%

 Edgeley, Transfiguration 92 8 8.70% $1,640.00 $1,640.00 $205.00 $24,296.76 ($22,656.76) 6.75%

 Ellendale, St. Helena 72 7 9.72% $1,652.75 $1,652.75 $236.11 $20,685.17 ($19,032.42) 7.99%

 Enderlin, St. Patrick 76 10 13.16% $4,385.00 $4,385.00 $438.50 $9,992.41 ($5,607.41) 43.88%

 Esmond, St. Boniface 42 3 7.14% $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $416.67 $7,704.18 ($6,454.18) 16.22%

 Fairmount, St. Anthony 52 6 11.54% $2,425.00 $2,425.00 $404.17 $9,854.06 ($7,429.06) 24.61%

 Fargo, Cathedral of St. Mary 430 43 10.00% $37,419.30 $7,878.49 $29,540.81 $870.22 $77,409.94 ($39,990.64) 48.34%

 Fargo, Holy Spirit 860 118 13.72% $67,746.08 $10,933.91 $56,812.17 $574.12 $153,201.63 ($85,455.55) 44.22%

 Fargo, Nativity 1,230 86 6.99% $35,832.96 $4,740.49 $31,092.47 $416.66 $140,037.23 ($104,204.27) 25.59%

 Fargo, SS. Anne & Joachim 1,700 145 8.53% $90,326.30 $15,827.25 $74,499.05 $622.94 $267,228.22 ($176,901.92) 33.80%

 Fargo, St. Anthony of Padua 662 88 13.29% $41,446.66 $8,110.50 $33,336.16 $470.98 $105,424.54 ($63,977.88) 39.31%

 Fargo, St. Paul Newman 30 11 36.67% $16,306.19 $2,070.00 $14,236.19 $1,482.38 $9,693.77 $6,612.42 168.21%

 Fessenden, St. Augustine 50 4 8.00% $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $687.50 $9,512.95 ($6,762.95) 28.91%
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 Fingal, Holy Trinity 60 13 21.67% $5,003.50 $210.00 $4,793.50 $384.88 $12,993.43 ($7,989.93) 38.51%

 Finley, St. Olaf 25 1 4.00% $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $4,178.50 ($4,028.50) 3.59%

 Forman, St. Mary 65 11 16.92% $6,150.00 $6,150.00 $559.09 $13,815.31 ($7,665.31) 44.52%

 Fort Totten, Crow Hill & Tokio 43 1 2.33% $400.00 $300.00 $100.00 $400.00 $7,337.00 ($6,937.00) 5.45%

 Fullerton, St. Patrick 24 2 8.33% $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $850.00 $7,300.00 ($5,600.00) 23.29%

 Geneseo, St. Martin 41 5 12.20% $2,790.00 $2,790.00 $558.00 $7,371.49 ($4,581.49) 37.85%

 Grafton, St. John the Evangelist 475 26 5.47% $20,093.27 $3,635.00 $16,458.27 $772.82 $92,260.10 ($72,166.83) 21.78%

 Grand Forks, Holy Family 1,045 81 7.75% $29,116.31 $2,990.00 $26,126.31 $359.46 $131,451.33 ($102,335.02) 22.15%

 Grand Forks, St. Mary 405 40 9.88% $30,107.59 $6,095.90 $24,011.69 $752.69 $78,812.34 ($48,704.75) 38.20%

 Grand Forks, St. Michael 1,414 123 8.70% $76,207.60 $30,158.00 $46,049.60 $619.57 $187,949.52 ($111,741.92) 40.55%

 Grand Forks, St. Thomas Aquinas 25 6 24.00% $1,595.00 $360.00 $1,235.00 $265.83 $13,144.36 ($11,549.36) 12.13%

 Gwinner, St. Vincent 33 1 3.03% $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $7,574.00 ($7,074.00) 6.60%

 Hankinson, St. Philip 185 13 7.03% $7,476.00 $7,476.00 $575.08 $33,966.94 ($26,490.94) 22.01%

 Harvey, St. Cecilia 235 37 15.74% $15,448.00 $1,334.50 $14,113.50 $417.51 $45,296.99 ($29,848.99) 34.10%

 Hillsboro, St. Rose of Lima 186 23 12.37% $12,495.00 $2,150.00 $10,345.00 $543.26 $28,675.78 ($16,180.78) 43.57%

 Hope, St. Agatha 55 4 7.27% $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $450.00 $10,687.14 ($8,887.14) 16.84%

 Horace, St. Benedict 248 36 14.52% $23,967.02 $2,640.00 $21,327.02 $665.75 $68,210.82 ($44,243.80) 35.14%

 Hunter, St. Agnes 25 3 12.00% $750.00 $750.00 $250.00 $7,953.59 ($7,203.59) 9.43%

 Jamestown, Basilica of St. James 990 45 4.55% $25,982.42 $2,395.00 $23,587.42 $577.39 $146,038.23 ($120,055.81) 17.79%

 Jessie, St. Lawrence 37 7 18.92% $4,285.85 $175.00 $4,110.85 $612.26 $8,932.35 ($4,646.50) 47.98%

 Karlsruhe, SS. Peter & Paul 35 3 8.57% $1,050.00 $350.00 $700.00 $350.00 $7,918.15 ($6,868.15) 13.26%

 Kensal, St. John 21 5 23.81% $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $550.00 $6,721.39 ($3,971.39) 40.91%

 Kindred, St. Maurice 97 1 1.03% $372.00 $372.00 $372.00 $21,839.34 ($21,467.34) 1.70%

 Knox, St. Mary 23 2 8.70% $2,208.50 $2,208.50 $1,104.25 $3,999.17 ($1,790.67) 55.22%

 Lakota, St. Mary 65 3 4.62% $725.00 $725.00 $241.67 $10,873.07 ($10,148.07) 6.67%

 Lamoure, Holy Rosary 108 17 15.74% $7,869.98 $875.00 $6,994.98 $462.94 $27,975.34 ($20,105.36) 28.13%

 Langdon, St. Alphonsus 319 35 10.97% $10,290.00 $962.50 $9,327.50 $294.00 $36,649.20 ($26,359.20) 28.08%

 Lankin, St. Joseph 29 3 10.34% $1,350.00 $1,350.00 $450.00 $7,987.71 ($6,637.71) 16.90%

 Larimore, St. Stephen 148 8 5.41% $2,831.72 $280.00 $2,551.72 $353.97 $25,935.35 ($23,103.63) 10.92%

 Leeds, St. Vincent de Paul 24 1 4.17% $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $4,580.59 ($4,380.59) 4.37%

 Lidgerwood, St. Boniface 135 8 5.93% $4,175.00 $4,175.00 $521.88 $25,323.28 ($21,148.28) 16.49%

 Lisbon, St. Aloysius 170 18 10.59% $5,128.22 $5,128.22 $284.90 $35,646.53 ($30,518.31) 14.39%

 Maddock, St. William 49 4 8.16% $4,017.75 $4,017.75 $1,004.44 $10,502.55 ($6,484.80) 38.25%

 Mantador, SS. Peter & Paul 54 7 12.96% $9,075.00 $2,900.00 $6,175.00 $1,296.43 $11,866.67 ($2,791.67) 76.47%

 Manvel, St. Timothy 132 11 8.33% $3,168.00 $408.00 $2,760.00 $288.00 $25,930.88 ($22,762.88) 12.22%

 Mayville, Our Lady of Peace 106 13 12.26% $4,232.00 $483.00 $3,749.00 $325.54 $29,746.03 ($25,514.03) 14.23%

 McClusky, Holy Family 19 2 10.53% $800.00 $800.00 $400.00 $3,720.86 ($2,920.86) 21.50%

 McHenry, SS. Peter & Paul 26 4 15.38% $1,070.00 $1,070.00 $267.50 $5,841.59 ($4,771.59) 18.32%

 Medina, St. Mary 30 2 6.67% $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $8,099.62 ($7,099.62) 12.35%
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 Michigan, St. Lawrence O'Toole 44 3 6.82% $575.00 $575.00 $191.67 $9,378.04 ($8,803.04) 6.13%

 Milnor, St. Arnold 61 7 11.48% $2,140.00 $2,140.00 $305.71 $10,115.55 ($7,975.55) 21.16%

 Minto, Sacred Heart 164 21 12.80% $8,487.86 $440.00 $8,047.86 $404.18 $31,436.17 ($22,948.31) 27.00%

 Mooreton, St. Anthony 63 7 11.11% $2,417.00 $2,417.00 $345.29 $13,387.71 ($10,970.71) 18.05%

 Munich, St. Mary 65 9 13.85% $7,700.00 $7,700.00 $855.56 $17,543.53 ($9,843.53) 43.89%

 Napoleon, St. Philip Neri 252 12 4.76% $3,619.97 $350.00 $3,269.97 $301.66 $54,387.59 ($50,767.62) 6.66%

 Neche, SS. Nereus & Achilleus 23 1 4.35% $1,320.00 $1,320.00 $1,320.00 $6,075.29 ($4,755.29) 21.73%

 Nekoma, St. Edward 19 2 10.53% $800.00 $450.00 $350.00 $400.00 $2,280.04 ($1,480.04) 35.09%

 New Rockford, St. John 169 21 12.43% $6,033.03 $441.00 $5,592.03 $287.29 $35,416.49 ($29,383.46) 17.03%

 Nortonville, Holy Spirit 21 1 4.76% $456.00 $456.00 $456.00 $4,216.03 ($3,760.03) 10.82%

 Oakes, St. Charles Borromeo 163 5 3.07% $1,630.83 $1,630.83 $326.17 $32,229.35 ($30,598.52) 5.06%

 Oakwood, Sacred Heart 37 4 10.81% $765.00 $765.00 $191.25 $9,287.91 ($8,522.91) 8.24%

 Park River, St. Mary 155 19 12.26% $9,209.00 $700.00 $8,509.00 $484.68 $31,846.37 ($22,637.37) 28.92%

 Pembina, Assumption 35 9 25.71% $3,450.00 $3,450.00 $383.33 $8,610.85 ($5,160.85) 40.07%

 Pisek, St. John Nepomucene 72 9 12.50% $2,010.00 $630.00 $1,380.00 $223.33 $16,286.65 ($14,276.65) 12.34%

 Reynolds, Our Lady of Perpetual Help 84 12 14.29% $6,135.83 $400.00 $5,735.83 $511.32 $24,592.06 ($18,456.23) 24.95%

 Rock Lake, Immaculate Heart of Mary 13 1 7.69% $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $4,073.44 ($4,023.44) 1.23%

 Rolette, Sacred Heart 59 3 5.08% $2,350.00 $2,350.00 $783.33 $13,728.17 ($11,378.17) 17.12%

 Rolla, St. Joachim 50 8 16.00% $5,475.00 $5,475.00 $684.38 $19,261.64 ($13,786.64) 28.42%

 Rugby, St. Therese/Little Flower 442 40 9.05% $15,136.00 $940.00 $14,196.00 $378.40 $65,360.27 ($50,224.27) 23.16%

 Saint John, St. John the Baptist 120 2 1.67% $680.00 $680.00 $340.00 $16,870.17 ($16,190.17) 4.03%

 Saint Michael, St. Michael's Indian Mission 71 5 7.04% $5,719.35 $5,719.35 $1,143.87 $15,648.71 ($9,929.36) 36.55%

 Sanborn, Sacred Heart 57 7 12.28% $3,290.00 $210.00 $3,080.00 $470.00 $12,416.56 ($9,126.56) 26.50%

 Selz, St. Anthony 36 8 22.22% $2,200.00 $350.00 $1,850.00 $275.00 $6,969.30 ($4,769.30) 31.57%

 Sheldon, Our Lady of the Scapular 46 4 8.70% $4,300.00 $2,500.00 $1,800.00 $1,075.00 $7,458.34 ($3,158.34) 57.65%

 Starkweather, Assumption of B.V.M. 19 3 15.79% $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $416.67 $4,998.00 ($3,748.00) 25.01%

 Steele, St. Francis de Sales 85 7 8.24% $5,860.00 $5,860.00 $837.14 $17,493.11 ($11,633.11) 33.50%

 Sykeston, St. Elizabeth 40 3 7.50% $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $583.33 $8,641.09 ($6,891.09) 20.25%

 Tappen, St. Paul 25 3 12.00% $750.00 $750.00 $250.00 $4,902.16 ($4,152.16) 15.30%

 Thompson, St. Jude 147 17 11.56% $9,078.85 $2,609.10 $6,469.75 $534.05 $28,034.17 ($18,955.32) 32.38%

 Tolna, St. Joseph 29 6 20.69% $4,540.00 $1,785.00 $2,755.00 $756.67 $6,272.23 ($1,732.23) 72.38%

 Towner, St. Cecilia 106 12 11.32% $3,597.75 $3,597.75 $299.81 $20,804.94 ($17,207.19) 17.29%

 Unaffiliated 1,353 18 1.33% $6,340.04 $6,340.04 $352.22 $42,512.43 ($36,172.39) 14.91%

 Valley City, St. Catherine 446 58 13.00% $22,756.64 $2,502.50 $20,254.14 $392.36 $72,983.37 ($50,226.73) 31.18%

 Velva, St. Cecilia 128 12 9.38% $5,930.06 $1,300.51 $4,629.55 $494.17 $29,264.42 ($23,334.36) 20.26%

 Veseleyville, St. Luke 26 5 19.23% $3,650.00 $3,650.00 $730.00 $8,415.13 ($4,765.13) 43.37%

 Wahpeton, St. John 787 42 5.34% $19,199.80 $2,900.00 $16,299.80 $457.14 $103,609.79 ($84,409.99) 18.53%

 Walhalla, St. Boniface 151 12 7.95% $3,968.00 $3,968.00 $330.67 $24,792.23 ($20,824.23) 16.01%

 Warsaw, St. Stanislaus 85 8 9.41% $5,154.02 $727.29 $4,426.73 $644.25 $25,673.53 ($20,519.51) 20.08%
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 West Fargo, Blessed Sacrament 431 48 11.14% $18,803.06 $2,216.50 $16,586.56 $391.73 $74,917.04 ($56,113.98) 25.10%

 West Fargo, Holy Cross 2,156 96 4.45% $44,525.47 $3,585.00 $40,940.47 $463.81 $258,161.58 ($213,636.11) 17.25%

 Westhope, St. Andrew 63 3 4.76% $1,404.00 $1,404.00 $468.00 $13,655.97 ($12,251.97) 10.28%

 Willow City, Notre Dame des Victoires 17 2 11.76% $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $550.00 $4,512.19 ($3,412.19) 24.38%

 Wimbledon, St. Boniface 58 9 15.52% $4,181.54 $4,181.54 $464.62 $10,046.15 ($5,864.61) 41.62%

 Windsor, St. Mathias of Windsor 28 3 10.71% $425.00 $425.00 $141.67 $8,188.16 ($7,763.16) 5.19%

 Wishek, St. Patrick 66 8 12.12% $3,256.00 $3,256.00 $407.00 $13,555.12 ($10,299.12) 24.02%

 Wyndmere, St. John the Baptist 89 17 19.10% $6,197.23 $6,197.23 $364.54 $19,265.23 ($13,068.00) 32.17%

 Zeeland, St. Andrew 57 4 7.02% $3,750.00 $3,750.00 $937.50 $18,460.50 ($14,710.50) 20.31%

Totals: 24,026 2,022 8.42% $1,016,028.56 $146,956.44 $869,072.12 $502.49 $3,886,500.00 ($2,870,471.44) 26.14%

Number of parishes:

100% of goal or above: 1

75% to 99% of goal: 1

50% to 74% of goal: 3

25% to 49% of goal: 47

Below 25% of goal: 73


